Typ

2024AB00063
2024H008028
2024H0O08890
2024H009431
2024H009519
2024H009604
2024H009898
2024H010021
2024H010026
2024H010027
2024H010028
2024H010030
2024H010032
2024H010033
2024H010034
2024H010037
2024H010039
2024H010040
2024H010041
2024H010042
2024H010064
2024H010076
2024H010229
2024H010249
2024H010251
2024H010253
2024H010254
20240110862 O
20240117630 O
20240117944 O
20240118447 O
20240118604 O
20240119108 O
20240119304 O
20240120027 O
20240120879 O
20240121342 O
20240121807 O
20240122268 O
20240122356 O
20240122402 O
20240122532 O
20240122602 O
20240122992 O
20240123711 O
20240123814 O
20240123875 O
20240123903 O
20240124000 O
20240124134 O
20240124195 O
20240124471 O
20240124529 O
20240124604 O
20240124744 O
20240124768 O
20240124773 O
20240124801 O
20240124802 O
20240125087 O
20240125426 O
20240125428 O
20240125449 O
20240125641 O
20240125942 O

I rrxrIrxfrrrxrxrrrrT I IT|T|c x>

T

ENT

CP

LC
SO
LC
LC
SO
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
LC
CP
PA
CP
CP
SO
LC
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
PA
LC
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP

EX/WV CDE

W
E

W
E

E

W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
E

E

W
E

W
W
E

W
E

W
W
W
E

W
W
W
W
E

W
W
E

W
W

DBA Name

SANTA BARBARA PAINTING
SHAKEEL LAMAR WILKERSON HILL
CALVIN MARK ESCOBEDO

DANIEL CHRISTOPHER PEARE
NICHOLAS RANGEL

EYAL BENDERSHI

GERARDO BANUELOS GARZA
NATHAN E MORA

GABRIEL KNIGHT WOOD

NOEL LEE VITUG DAVIS

GENARO ARELLANO

RODOLFO DE LEON - MACIAS
ALEXANDER DAVID GARNER
ROBERTO T PLASCENCIA
SEBASTIAN ABADIA

AUSTIN JACOB ESPARZA

OMAR BRAMBILA FLORES

FLOYD EUGENE HOWARD

PAOLO SOTO

OGANES KHACHATRYAN
BENJAMIN DAVID HSIAO
MITCHELL ROBERT HILTON
MITCHELL LEWIS NELMS
ALEJANDRO JAVIER HERNANDEZ
ALYXANDRIA MAKAY BUHLER
CHRISTOPHER CHARLES FLORES-VIOLETTE
ELLIEANNA CECILIA GONZALEZ
SAHAGUN FRAMING LLC

F M QUALITY PLASTERING
ARTBUILD CONTRACTOR LLC
GOOD FAITH HEATING AND COOLING LLC
DOUBLE AYE! PAINT AND FINISHES
GAR-CAL GROUP

GLADYS LOPEZ GREENSCAPE & HARDSCAPE INC
TAYLOR HEATING AND AIR LLC
LIGHTNING CONSTRUCTION & RESTORATION LLC
ISKY DEVELOPMENT INC

UNION WEST STEEL ERECTORS LLC
MAVEN CORE INC

THE MONTES PAINTING
VICVEG-CONSTRUCTION LLC

TRD BUILDERS INC

WCL BUILDERS INC

REACTION LLC

J&J LANDSCAPE SOLUTIONS

R & J BROS CONSTRUCTION

H SKYLINE PLUMBING INC

SHAE FLOORS INC

GARCIA'S LEGACY CONSTRUCTION
SOLARIS WINDOWS LLC
BUILDCREST CONSTRUCTION CORP
SERVICE MASTER FIRE AND WATER RESTORATION BY APEX LLC
TRANQUILITY POOL & SPA SERVICE
MDL BUILDERS INC

BULL LINE ELECTRIC

PERFECT TILE STONE MARTINEZ INC
H BEAR BUILDERS INC

TRAILS WEST GARAGE DOORS
ASPHALT DR LLC

SKY GUARD ROOFING

KEEP YOUR COOL

ROCKAFELLOR WINDOWS INC
SOCAL DRONE WASH LLC

GRIFFIN SOIL LLC

RJP RESIDENTIAL INC

License  Mailing address

875544 P O BOX 91660
162583 30878 PALETTE RD
162584 203 1/2 8TH ST
0 5502 S MULLEN AVE
0 2932 E BLACK HORSE DR
0 3518 GLADIOLA DR
162582 947 WALNUT ST
0 4751 EAST ARROW HIGHWAY
0 109 DARRINGTON DR
0 6241 JARED CIRCLE
0 301 ESPEE ST STE B
0 301 ESPEE STREET STE B
0 1277 APPLE VALLEY RD #132
0 8300 STATION VILLAGE LN,UNIT 20
0 9191 E NITTANY DR
0 26871 ALESSANDRO BLVD SPC #56
0 1616 JEFFRY DRIVE
0 10555 NORDEN AVE
0 4716 VINELAND AVE
0 801 EAST MAPLE ST APT 202
0 5 CYPRESS POINT COURT
0 10162 BRIDGEWATER PKWY
0 200 ZOO LN #539
0 731 F ST 304
0 504 N O ST
0 904 COVENTRY WAY
0 743 CACRILLO ST
796445 1187 W MARINETTE UNIT B
0 13565 MOUNT WHITNEY ST
0 2610 MONUMENT COURT SUITE C
0 28005 BRADLEY RD STE 105-35
0 910 DE LA FUENTE STREET
0 P O BOX 24
0 1720 ELSINORE CIRCLE
1114732 2963 LAURASHAWN LANE
1084550 15737 ROXFORD STREET
0 8605 SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD,#812560
0 21707 ROAD 20
0 1442 E LINCOLN AVE STE 195
0 685 BIRCH AVE
1127348 542 P O BOX
1138883 2536 SQUALL WAY
0 16943 COLCHESTER WAY
0 3305 SAGEWOOD HILLS RD
0 1959 NOLAN ST APT B
0 1653 BAYWOOD DR
0 5561 LEWIS AVE
1038202 16333 SWARTZ CANYON ROAD
0 1024 PARK STREET
0 2145 BOREALIS CIRCLE
0 3901 PARKVIEW LN APT 7C
0 11856 BALBOA BOULEVARD #674
1138927 25241 NUEVA VISTA DRIVE
0 2836 W PICO BOULEVARD
0 741 N SAN ANTONIO AVE
0 19938 HEMMINGWAY STREET
0 120 HEWETT STREET
0 475-600 WARD LAKE ROAD
0 POBOX 9914
0 79550 AVENUE 40 APT 3
0 P O BOX 1064
0 13376 VIA MARK
0 1510 WHITTIER BLVD SUITE 200
791232 248 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
0 1139 SIBLEY STREET

SANTA BARBARA
MURRIETA
NEWPORT BEACH
LOS ANGELES
ONTARIO
CALABASAS
INGLEWOOD
MONTCLAIR
FOLSOM
RIVERSIDE
BAKERSFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
APPLE VALLEY
SAN DIEGO
SCTOTSDALE
MORENO VALLEY
PETALUMA
MATHER

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

GLENDALE
ALAMO
WOODBURY
SANTA ANA

WEST SACRAMENTO

TULARE
MILPITAS
LEMOORE
EXETER
RENO
CONCORD
MENIFEE
MONTEREY PARK
LIVERMORE
OXNARD
ESCONDIDO
SYLMAR

WEST HOLLYWOOD

CHOWCHILLA
ORANGE

LOS BANOS
SAN CARLOS
STOCKTON

HACIENDA HEIGHTS

VISTA

SAN BERNARDINO
PETALUMA
LONG BEACH
RAMONA
SANTA PAULA
ROSEVILLE
IRVINE
GRANADA HILLS
LAGUNA NIGUEL
LOS ANGELES
ONTARIO
WINNETKA
SANTA ROSA
LITCHFIELD
BAKERSFIELD
INDIO
MURRIETA
POWAY

LA HABRA
STOCKTON
FOLSOM

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
MN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

93190
92563
92661
90043
91761
91302
90301
91763
95630
92504
93301
93301
92308
92108
85255
92555
94954
95655
91602
91205
94507
55129
92701
95605
93274
95035
93245
93221
89506
94520
92586
91754
94551
93035
92026
91342
90069
93610
92865
93635
94070
95206
91745
92084
92407
94954
90805
92065
93060
95747
92612
91344
92677
90006
91762
91306
95401
96117
93389
92203
92562
92064
90631
95206
95630

Date Posted Examinee Name

20250616 GUSTAVO DANIEL DABOS
20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616 FRANCISCO MORALES
20250616

20250616 NOE ALVARADO
20250616 ADRIAN RYAN AVILA
20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616 WILFREDO CLAROS
20250616 JARED THOMAS RAY
20250616

20250616 RAUL CUEVAS PERALTA
20250616

20250616

20250616 HUMBERTO GARCIA LARIOS
20250616

20250616 AHMAD JAWID ATAEE
20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616 ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ
20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616 ROBERTO ALEJANDRO AGUIRRE

20250616
20250616

20250616 MICHEAL TODD HABERKORN

20250616
20250616

Examinee Class

ASB

C35

C20
C33

C10

C39

D38

Class
ASB,

C36,
C15,C54,
B,

C17,

A,

D64,
D35,
B,C33,
C10,
C54,

B,

B,D28,
C12,C32,
C39,
C20,C38,
C17,
D38,
C12,

B,



20240125955 O
20240125969 O
20240126133 O
20240126272 O
20240126308 O
20240126355 O
20240126376 O
20240126425 O
20240126540 O
20240126541 O
20240126543 O
20240126552 O
20240126566 O
20240126604 O
20240126605 O
20240126606 O
20240126608 O
20240126609 O
20240126610 O
20240126615 O
20240126664 O
20240126666 O
20240126672 O
20240126673 O
20240126676 O
20240126677 O
20240126686 O
20240126687 O
20240126689 O
20240126695 O
20240126696 O
20240126705 O
20240126721 O
20240126724 O
20240126757 O
20240126759 O
20240126761 O
20240126763 O
20240126770 O
20240126771 O
20240126772 O
20240126777 O
20240126780 O
20240126781 O
20240126784 O
20240126791 O
20240126792 O
20240126801 O
20240126803 O
20240126807 O
20240126808 O
20240126810 O
20240126812 O
20240126816 O
20240126822 O
20240126834 O
20240126841 O
20240126860 O
20240126869 O
20240126872 O
20240126873 O
20240126875 O
20240126877 O
20240126941 O
20240126986 O
20240126987 O

SO
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
PA
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP

GUBIOTTI CONSTRUCTION

RDS TILE CO INC

SITA LANDSCAPES LLC

DON DAVIS HEATING & COOLING INC
UNITED ELECTRIC & SERVICES

NEW WORLD DRYWALL

SEARS HEATING & COOLING
AMERICAN PEGASUS CABINETS INC

RESTOTECH DISASTER RESTORATION CORPORATION

JGS CONSTRUCTION INC

ALL TERRAIN ROOFING CO

LIANGQUAN ZHENG

COMFORT ZONE A/C & HEATING INC

KING DRYWALL

J & CFLOORING INC

B&V SWIMMING POOLS INC

SACRAMENTO CONSTRUCTION DESIGN INC
A'SAP TREE CARE

GIOVANNI'S FLOORING

BEST PAINTING SERVICES

M & C DRYWALL SERVICES INC

APCOR MECHANICAL

ALVAREZ CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

SIS PAINTING

CR HOME REMODEL LLC

A & G REMODELING AND REPAIRS
TRUEWATT INC

TILESCAPE AND STONE INC

CAL RENOVATION INC

MODERN DAY PAINTING

YMG CONSTRUCTION

BAXTER PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION INC
PRIME GEN CONSTRUCTION

BASS HAVEN SCAPES

LDC PLUMBING

J'S FINISH CARPENTRY

BARAJAS BUILDERS & REMODELING INC
BRUNO LUXE RENOVATIONS INC
ROOFLESS INC

JG ROOFS INC

D & E CONCRETE LLC

SPARKED UP ELECTRICAL

COASTAL CONSTRUCTION

DOUG'S SPECIAL PROJECTS CONSTRUCTION
GREEN LEAF LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE
SUNSET WATERPROOFING AND EPOXY SERVICES
EVOLVE ACOUSTICS INC

J PARTNERS ENGINEERING INC

4 POINTS BUILDER INC

A1 TURF SOLUTIONS

DAVID BADALYAN

PRO 1 ONE FENCE INC

LINAREZ ROOFING

VINTAGE CAST STONE

LIGHTNING ELECTRIC

COCHRAN WELDING

WANG ZIYI CONSTRUCTION

RICKY W PROPS

JTT GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

COLOR & COAT PAINTING COMPANY

COLD CHAIN REFRIGERATION

ZY CONSTRUCTION

PAUL A BACA INC

BEN'S ASPHALT LLC

COOL AIR CALIFORNIA HEATING & COOLING INC
JETTERMAN PLUMBING-DRAIN SPECIALIST INC

0 15840 E CYPRESS STREET
781167 15308 REGALADO STREET
0 P O BOX 392
0 43005 RANGER CIRCLE CT
0 503 E TUJUNGA AVE APT L
0 1120 E WASHINGTON AVENUE #16

1055034 5407 TRILLIUM BOULEVARD,SUITE B120

0 6621 VAN NUYS BLVD 23

0 641 E REDONDO BEACH BLVS,SUITE E

0 1121 W 150TH STREET

0 1204 GORRILL STREET

0 27882 RURAL LANE

0 1225 SUNNY RIDGE DR

0 3828 AERO CT

0 7209 LINCOLN AVE

0 POBOX 1118

0 4011 43RD STREET

0 3057 GREAT FALLS WAY 95

0 174 COUNTRY BROOK LOOP

0 P O BOX 888

0 123 SANDALWOOD CT

0 P O BOX 2101

0 225 S ELK ST SPC 3

0 P O BOX 1081

0 22350 ROXANNE RD

0 14758 LAKESIDE ST

0 PO BOX 2291

0 12610 BURBANK BLVD UNIT 1

0 3956 FLORIDA STREET #2

0 1445 HARRISON ST APT 466

0 123 LEISURE PARK CIR

0 847 VIEW POINT DRIVE #117

0 6795 VALLE PACIFICO ROAD

0 352 BOLINAS ROAD

0 9488 EAST PARK DR

0 898 BEYER WAY APT F9

0 367 SAN MARINO AVE

0 1543 LANDER AVENUE

0 PO BOX 442

0 11864 SHELDON ST #K

0 12034 CLARK STREET APT 101

0 1020 DUSTY RD

0 4676 WEST POINT LOMA BLVD #4

0 4134 4ATH AVE APT 312

0 1015 9TH AVE UNIT B

0 7027 LANEWOOD AVE APT 315

0 30711 MAINMAST DR

0 4585 SHETLAND LN

0 9590 CATAWBA AVENUE

0 130 S SKYLINE DRIVE

0 8435 SPRINGFORD DRIVE

0 3131 E IOWA AVENUE

0 704 HALIFAX LANE

0 162 FRASER LANE

0 828 E DAVIDSON COURT

0 4860 ESTRELLA RD

0 909 W SUFFOLK AVE

0 PO BOX572

0 1490 W RANCON STE B

0 7409 KARA DR

0 31007 CARROLL AVE

0 1824 S OTTERBEIN AVE
1067288 503 GILL AVENUE

0 2200 S YALE STREET

0 1331 N CAHUENGA BOULEVARD, #1604

0 725 SOUTH ALMANSOR STREET,APT B

COVINA
HACIENDA HEIGHTS
OCEANSIDE
COARSEGOLD
BURBANK
ESCONDIDO
HOFFMAN ESTATES
VAN NUYS
GARDENA
GARDENA
BAKERSFIELD
LAGUNA NIGUEL
LAKE HAVASU CITY
NORTH HIGHLANDS
CARMICHAEL
RIVERBANK
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SAN RAMON
YUBA CITY
SANTA ROSA
GILROY

HEMET

TWIN PEAKS
COLTON

SYLMAR
MERCED

VALLEY VILLAGE
SAN DIEGO
OAKLAND

SANTA ROSA
SAN MARCOS
SALINAS

FAIRFAX

ELK GROVE

SAN DIEGO
VALLEJO
TURLOCK
FALLBROOK

SUN VALLEY
MORENO VALLEY
COLFAX

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO

SAN MATEO

LOS ANGELES
AGOURA HILLS
JURUPA VALLEY
FONTANA
THOUSAND OAKS
SUN VALLEY
FRESNO

OXNARD
VENTURA

BREA

PASO ROBLES
MONTEBELLO
COOL

CORONA
SACRAMENTO
HAYWARD
ROWLAND HEIGHTS
PORT HUENEME
SANTA ANA

LOS ANGELES
ALHAMBRA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91722
91745
92056
93614
91501
92025
60192
91401
90248
90247
93307
92677
86406
95660
95608
95367
95820
95826
94583
95992
95401
95021
92543
92391
92324
91342
95344
91607
92104
94612
95401
92078
93907
94930
95624
92154
94589
95380
92088
91352
92557
95713
92107
92103
94402
90028
91301
92509
92335
91362
91352
93702
93035
93001
92821
93446
90640
95614
92878
95828
94544
91748
93041
92704
90028
91801

20250616

20250616

20250616 ALEX W SMITH

20250616 DONALD MANUEL DAVIS
20250616 ARAIK GHOUKAZIAN

20250616 JONATHAN VERA

20250616

20250616 ITALO VICENTE VASQUEZ CASTILLO
20250616 EMMANUEL RAMIRO ORDONEZ
20250616 JERRY GARCIA

20250616 DIEGO CUAUTLE MARIN
20250616 LIANGQUAN ZHENG

20250616 JESUS VILLAFANA,JR

20250616 GILBERTO MOLINA REYES
20250616 JOEL RAMIREZ-MENA
20250616

20250616 DENISSE GUADALUPE BLAS CHAVEZ
20250616 SOFIA IVONNE ALTAMIRANO
20250616 VICTOR GIOVANNI PEREZ-OLIVA
20250616 JASBIR SINGH DHAMI
20250616 CESAR CARRILLO

20250616 UZIEL ABISAI AGUILAR
20250616 ALFREDO FLORES ALVAREZ
20250616 LUIS RENE SIS

20250616 ALVARO VELEZ REGALADO
20250616 GABRIEL CHRISTIAN MIRANDA
20250616 VICENTE REYMUNDO SIGALA
20250616 DANIEL YOSEF TZION

20250616

20250616 ERICK ESTEBAN CORTES LOPEZ
20250616 YENDY MADRIGAL AMBRIZ
20250616 BRANDON KEITH BAXTER
20250616 GUILLERMO MOLINA JIMENEZ
20250616 MARIO ORIHUELA

20250616 LUIS D CRUZ

20250616 JEREMY NEGRETE ADAME
20250616 EMMANUEL BARAJAS SAGRERO
20250616 FURTADO BRUNO DE MELO
20250616 BRANDON KENDALL MILTON
20250616 GARIK GARY MATINYAN
20250616 JESUS DAMIAN RIVERA
20250616 DENTON DON DAVIS

20250616 DYLAN HUEY WATKINS
20250616 DOUGLAS ARTHUR WOOD
20250616 RICARDO ANTONIO PEREZ GARCIA
20250616 CRISTIAN ANTONIO DIAZ
20250616 AVSHALOM ELMALEH MARMER
20250616 JOSE LINO RUBALCAVA,JR
20250616 ENRIQUE ALFARD DEL VALLE
20250616 AZALEA GIL

20250616 DAVID BADALYAN

20250616

20250616 JAVIER LINAREZ,JR

20250616 ALI RAYGOZA

20250616 DAVID TORRE MUNOZ
20250616 ETHAN CODY COCHRAN
20250616 ZIYI WANG

20250616

20250616 JOHN THOMAS TEED

20250616 ROBERT LLOYD TRIPP,SR
20250616 COLE VERNON LYNCH
20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

20250616

C27
C20
C10
C-9

C-6

C39

C20
C-9
C15

C49
C15
C33
C-9

C20
C-8

C33

C10
C54

C33

ve]

C27
C36
C-6

B-2
C39
C39
C-8
C10

C27
D12
C-2

C27

C39
C29
C10
C60

C33
C38

B,

C54,

C27,

C20,

C10,

C-9,
B,C-2,C10,C20,C36,
C-6,

C39,
C39,
C-8,
C10,
B,

27,
D12,



20240127065 O
20240127066 O
20240127072 O
20240127075 O
20240127076 O
20240127077 O
20240127078 O
20240127079 O
20240127080 O
20240127082 O
20240127137 O
20240127195 O
20240127202 O
20240127205 O
20240127245 O
20240127252 O
20240127254 O
20240127259 O
20240127266 O
20240127301 O
20240127325 O
20240127328 O
20240127335 O
20240127337 O
20240127341 O
20240127346 O
20240127528 O
20240127539 O
20240127600 O
20240127662 O
20240127684 O
20240127713 O
20240205734 S
20240206578 R
20240206887 S
20240207789 S
20240208159 S
20240208170 S
20240208171 S
20240208172 S
20240208177 S
20240208182 S
20240208184 S
20240208188 S
20240208195 S
20240208196 S
20240208256 S
20240208257 S
20240208272 R
20240208277 R
20240208301 S
20240208308 S
20240208319 S

gmmigiglg|g|/m|m MM mmimmimmmmmmmmms|mmmmzs$ S22 2EZZE 2222 EE RS

CIR SPARKY ELECTRIC INC

5 STARS GARAGE DOOR AND GATE INC
BALLOU ELECTRICINC

QUALITY POWER SOLUTION INC
WINSOL CONSTRUCTION

1800 PAINT IT LLC

SANDBERG INNOVATIONS & BUILD
COZY COMFORT INSULATION

5 STAR CONSTRUCTION PROS

GLME CONSTRUCTION INC

CLIFFORD FRAMING INC

PLUS ONE REMODELING & DESIGN INC
NORTH STATE BLINDS & DRAPERIES INC
ADRIAN LUNA CONSTRUCTION
GIANNINI CONSTRUCTION LLC

GRAND TECH BUILDERS INC

CUSTOM MODERN BUILDING COMPANY
UNIQUE PLUMBING INC

JUAN D RAMOS

TLALOC CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS INC
DREAMDOM CORP

GOLD PURPLE CONSTRUCTION INC
MIDCOAST PLUMBING LLC

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION LABOR
ULISES MADRIGAL

SMART INNOVATIVE INC

BACK FLOW PLUMBING SOLUTIONS
PREMIER DRYWALL

GRACE ELEMENTS JV

SAN DIEGO MECHANICAL SERVICES
4MANAGED SOLUTIONS

FRANK VILLAGRAN

J M CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

IDAHO ES I INC

K'S'S CINCORPORATED

DIABLO EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION
MIRACLE METHOD OF RIVERSIDE

KT ELECTRICAL/HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING

SUMMIT METAL GUTTER SERVICES

INNO GARDEN INC

VEGETATION UTILITY MANAGEMENT LLC
SILVERADO TILE

PREMIER ROOFING OF CALIFORNIA (PROC)

MUNOZ ENTERPRISES, INC.
E & L BUILDING COMPANY INC

TANKLESS WATER HEATER REPAIR & PLUMBING

OVERHEAD ROOFING INC

SIDEX SIDING & DECKING

KMM TELECOMMUNICATIONS

LUNA & SON'S CONCRETE INC

DOS SANTOS ADRIANO

SANCHO'S LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION
FLOW MASTERS PLUMBING INC

0 7054 DOVER COURT
1072357 6616 BEN AVE
0 3590 TOHOE DRIVE
0 20335 VENTURA BLVD SUITE 422
0 1729 N FIRST STREET APT 10817
0 3105 LINDEN STREET
0 12005 ALBERS STREET
0 5510 ETHEL AVENUE
0 3940 LAUREL CANYON BLVD #321
0 18520 BURBANK BLVD STE 209
0 5375 OLD TIMER LANE
1057846 1675 VIA LUCAS
906022 1256 FRANKLIN STREET
0 35 SUSAN COURT
0 POBOX179
0 2303 N FREDERIC STREET UNIT A
0 6115 KENNETH AVENUE
911987 19373 ONTARIO AVENUE
0 12107 WOODBRIAR DRIVE
0 1661 259TH STREET APT 218
0 8045 TWIN OAKS AVENUE
0 20409 YORBA LINDA BLVD,UNIT #176
1078745 P O BOX 2902
0 1213 S GERTRUDA AVENUE
0 8558 IMPERIAL HWY
0 578 WASHINGTON BLVD STE 682
0 7503 N WHEELER
0 3121 FAIRMOUNT AVE #3
0 237 CARMELITA DRIVE
0 1041 VISTA OAK PLACE
0 7685 CALLISON RD
0 15106 BECHARD AVE
1122551 1314 N HARBOR BLVD APT 322
696242 2200 S COBALT POINT WAY
876732 P O BOX 8500
1110240 1795 SURFSIDE COURT
1027341 1240 PALMYRITA AVE SUITE #L
1064421 13342 RAMONA PLACE
1130631 1038 TAPLIN WAY
1134499 15360 E VALLEY BLV
1120016 2014 FLAGSTONE AVENUE
948576 29150 DESERT MOON DRIVE
874943 P O BOX 609
1002780 4966 HOLLYHOCK LANGE
922151 1512 ASPEN STREET
1048143 325 VERDUGO WAY
1119699 18520 BURBANK BLVD #105
1118697 6909 CASSINI WAY
1053260 1900 LAKEWAY DRIVE SUITE 100
875464 P O BOX 5224
1039616 3400 RICHMOND PKWY APT 2208
921709 38700 RANCHO LOS CERRITOS DR
966337 6169 MISSION STREET

HIGHLAND

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

MURPHYS

WOODLAND HILLS

SAN JOSE
OAKLAND
VALLEY VILLAGE
SHERMAN OAKS
STUDIO CITY
TARZANA

EL DORADO
SAN LORENZO
RED BLUFF
OROVILLE

SAN GREGORIO
BURBANK
CARMICHAEL
RIVERSIDE
MORENO VALLEY
HARBOR CITY
CITRUS HEIGHTS
YORBA LINDA
EL GRANADA
REDONDO BEACH
DOWNEY

LOS ANGELES
FRESNO

SAN DIEGO
MOUNTAIN VIEW
CHULA VISTA
PENRYN
NORWALK
SANTA ANA
MERIDIAN
HOMELAND
DISCOVERY BAY
RIVERSIDE
GARDEN GROVE
GALT

CITY OF INDUSTRY

DUARTE

THOUSAND PALMS

POWAY
RIVERSIDE
SANTA ANA
UPLAND
TARZANA
CITRUS HEIGHTS
LEWISVILLE
SANTA ANA
SAN PABLO
INDIO

DALY CITY

92346
91606
95247
91364
95112
94608
96107
91401
91604
91356
95623
94580
96080
95965
94074
91504
95608
92508
92555
90710
95610
92886
94018
90277
90242
90292
93722
92105
94040
91910
95663
90650
92703
836423521
92548
94505
92507
92843
95632
91746
91010
92276
92064
92505
92705
91786
91356
95621
75057
92704
94806
92203
94014

20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616

20250616 ULISES JOSUE CHAVEZ MADRIGAL

20250616 MIRLAND LIERICIA FREEMAN
20250616 FERNANDO MENDEZ
20250616 MARTIN ALONZO MUNOZ
20250616

20250616 DANNY JOHNSON ITH
20250616

20250616 FRANK VILLAGRAN
20250616 JOSE MARIA LASCUC
20250616 MICHAEL ROBERT PAPAC

20250616 NICHOLAS CHRISTOPHER MORELLO

20250616 DUSTY J BURGE

20250616 TYLER LINDSAY MURPHY
20250616 KEVIN VAN TRAN

20250616 MACARIO BERMUDEZ GAITAN
20250616 DAOXIANG XU

20250616 JOSE LUIS VILLANUEVA NUNEZ
20250616 JESSE DAVID JON MACIAS
20250616 SERGIO B GARCIA

20250616 JESSIE MUNOZ

20250616 LUIS ERNESTO ROMERO-TIRADO
20250616 DANIEL ALEJANDRO GARCIA CORONADO

20250616
20250616
20250616
20250616

20250616 ADRIANO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

20250616 PAUL DANIEL SANCHEZ
20250616

C39

C36
)

C20

C-7
C33

C10

W

C39
C27
C49
C46

C39

C53

C10,
D28,
C10,
C10,

C33,

C53,
C20,



